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１ ２

０
０

０ ０

０
１

０
０

０
０

１
０

０ ２
０

０

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

川野・姫島

姫野・井上

(野津町ジュニア）

(大志生木スポ少)

2

3

太田・筒井

(中津親子）

(番匠クラブ)

清永・中村

＜  女   子  ＞

1

5

4 川野・内藤

(臼杵リターンエース）

前年度優勝　平田・室　(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

横田・横田

矢野・池田

安部・中森

伊藤・上野

安藤・高橋

壱岐・山宮

川村・安部

13

12

(大志生木スポ少)

吉田・煤田

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)安部・穴見

(野津町ジュニア）

(佐賀関ジュニア)

20

21

22

森山・伊藤

27

28

23

26

御手洗・芦刈

(犬飼町スポ少）

渡辺・吉田

北尻・姫野

後藤・岡部

平岡・甲斐

(野津町ジュニア）

(原川ドリーム）

6

10

11

7

8 (臼杵リターンエース）

(野津町ジュニア）

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

(臼杵リターンエース）

(野津町ジュニア）

9

14

15

中嶋・河野

(大志生木スポ少) 都築・煤田

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

(佐賀関ジュニア)

(三重町ウィンズ）

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

冨田・東

神野・石坂

堀・河野

(大志生木スポ少)

小玉・平田 (安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

若林・末広 (野津町ジュニア） 赤嶺・川野

藤田・姫野 (臼杵リターンエース） 井上・羽田野

(大志生木スポ少)

16

17

18(三重町ウィンズ）

(野津町ジュニア）

足立・太田 (臼杵リターンエース）

19

24

25

31

30

29

Ａパート　　　　　　　女子決勝リーグ

ＮＯ 氏　　　名 1 7 8 15 勝 負 順位

1 16～
０ ０ 17

2～3 18～
19

４～5 １ １ 20～
０ １ 21

6～7 １ 22～
０ 23

8～9 24～
０ 25

10～ ０ 26～
11 ０ 27

女子2部トーナメント

赤嶺・川野(野津町ジュニア）

井上・羽田野(三重町ウィンズ）

都築・煤田(佐賀関ジュニア)

冨田・東(臼杵リターンエース）

森山・伊藤(大志生木スポ少)

清永・中村(中津親子）

藤田・姫野(臼杵リターンエース）

平岡・甲斐(原川ドリーム）

伊藤・上野(大志生木スポ少)

川村・安部(野津町ジュニア）

渡辺・吉田(大志生木スポ少)

１～
3

４～
7

8～
11

12～
15

16～
19

20～
23

24～
27

28～
31

氏　　　名

1 小玉・平田(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ) ③ ③ ③ 3 0 1

7 安藤・高橋(三重町ウィンズ） 1 2 1 0 3 4

8 壱岐・山宮(臼杵リターンエース） 1 ③ 0 1 2 3

15 吉田・煤田(野津町ジュニア） 1 ③ ③ 2 1 2

Ｂパート

ＮＯ 氏　　　名 16 20 25 31 勝 負 順位

16 足立・太田(臼杵リターンエース） ③ ③ 2 2 1 2

20 矢野・池田(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ) 0 ③ 1 1 2 3

25 堀・河野(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ) 0 1 0 0 3 4

31 川野・姫島(野津町ジュニア） ③ ③ ③ 3 0 1

決　　勝

Ａパート1位 小玉・平田(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ) 川野・姫島(野津町ジュニア） Ｂパート1位
③ 2

3位決定戦

Ａパート２位 吉田・煤田(野津町ジュニア） 足立・太田(臼杵リターンエース） Ｂパート２位
③ 2

11 ０ 27
12～ 28～

13 １ ０ 29
14～ ０ 30～

15 31

北尻・姫野(佐賀関ジュニア)

安部・穴見(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

御手洗・芦刈(番匠クラブ)

姫野・井上(大志生木スポ少)


